Danske Ranglister:
aselaji

Kalpa

yob

2007 - 2011

T1 29.09.2018
T2 24.11.2018
T3 26.01.2019
T4 16.03.2019
T5 04.05.2019

2018

sukupuoli
Miehet
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

ikésarja

u13
nationtype
LicNation-only

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

ranking pisteet initial name

sarja calculated-on
Henkilokohtainen
samepoints

same rank

Maa Seurani

07.05.2019. 21:26
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5
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16
17
18
19
20

174 0
162
94
92
68
56
48
44
30
30
30
28
24
20
16
16
16
16
14
8

[eNelileolelieolelleolelleolelleoleololelololollelo]

ZIEGLER Mikkel

DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN HS Albertslund FK

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde

WULFF Oliver

BERG Bob Mathias Salha
GRAUNGAARD Bertram
LADEFOGED Rasmus

M@LLER JENSEN Peter Vallentin

MOSGAARD Valentin
KRAGH BIRCH Patrick
THOMSEN Andreas
RIKNAGEL MIKKEL
M@LLER Peter
NABATIFAR AFSHIN
ZACHO Samuel

SMITH Teis
JOHANNSEN Sebastian
HESSELHOLT Frederik
ELLEBJERG Frej
NEERGAARD Carl-Emil

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
DEN HS Taastrup FK

DEN SJ Slagelse FK

DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
DEN HS FK Aramis Draggar

DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
DEN HS Rudersdal FK

DEN HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
DEN SD Varde FK

DEN HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
DEN HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
DEN HS Albertslund FK

DEN HS Rudersdal FK

DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
DEN HS Hellerup FK

DEN HS Albertslund FK

DEN HS Hellerup FK

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2007 2032 32
2007 26 26 26
2008 2014
200732 20
2007 2020
2008 14
2007

2008 14
2008 14
2008

2008

2008

2007

2008 20

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007 14
2007

64 26
52 32
40 20
40
28
28 14
28 20
16 14
16

16 14
16 14
28

16 8

16
8 8
16
16

8

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

12

Rudersdal Open Birkerad
Mahauts Julestaevne Kgbenhavn
Syddanmark Open Odense
Danish Youth

. . Kgbenhavn
Championships
Jysk B+U - )
R};nglistestaevne Viborg
Hellerup Open Hellerup
Rudersdal Open Birkergd
Mahauts Julesteevne Kgbenhavn
Syddanmark Open Odense
Danske Mesterskaberne Birkergd
Jysk B&U - )
R);mglistestaevne Viborg
Hellerup Open Hellerup

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Pia Stiller - dff@faegtning.dk

DEN 16.09.2017 17.09.2017 U12
DEN 02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U12
DEN 03.02.2018 03.02.2018 U12

DEN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 U12

DEN 28.04.2018 29.04.2018 U12

DEN 05.05.2018 06.05.2018 U12
DEN 29.09.2018 30.09.2018 U12
DEN 24.11.2018 25.11.2018 U12
DEN 26.01.2019 26.01.2019 U12
DEN 16.03.2019 17.03.2019 U12

DEN 06.04.2019 07.04.2019 U12
DEN 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 U12

B+U foralm 29.09.2018
B+U foralm 24.11.2018
B+U foralm 26.01.2019
B+U for DM 16.03.2019
B+U foralm 06.04.2019
B+U foralm 04.05.2019
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for DM



